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Women / XD / 14-15 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Fleek384
TCT

8.400 9.500 9.4509.400 36.750
19 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Kowalski385
TCT

8.800 8.800 9.4509.400 36.450
8T 7 2T 1T 2 

2 

Erin Southerling415
Jam Hops03

8.750 8.600 9.2009.450 36.000
11 9T 1 7T 3T

3T

Alaina Syverson389
TCT

8.800 9.350 9.3508.500 36.000
8T 2 16T 4 3T

3T

Allexa Larson356
PMG

9.300 9.050 8.8008.850 36.000
1 5 8 15 3T

3T

Sarah Fishbein461
Leg

8.900 9.150 9.1008.800 35.950
6T 4 9 9T 6 

6 

Tori LaBerge386
TCT

8.650 9.200 9.2508.700 35.800
13T 3 10T 5T 7 

7 

Lillian Bonnstetter382
TCT

8.650 8.300 9.2009.250 35.400
13T 14 4 7T 8 

8 

Jordan Smith388
TCT

8.600 8.600 9.1008.650 34.950
17 9T 12T 9T 9 

9 

Mya Hepola462
Leg

8.650 8.900 8.7508.600 34.900
13T 6 14 16 10 

10 

Alexa Lynner357
PMG

9.250 7.300 9.1008.900 34.550
2 21 6T 9T 11 

11 

Megan Hall402
Flex

9.100 8.700 8.9507.700 34.450
4 8 21 14 12 

12 

Amelia Lodwick473
TAGSEP01

8.700 8.500 8.5008.550 34.250
12 11 15 21 13 

13 

Gabriella Diaz Dorholt383
TCT

8.450 7.400 9.2509.000 34.100
18 20 5 5T 14T

14T

Emily Soderlund432
MHG01

8.900 7.800 8.7008.700 34.100
6T 17 10T 17T 14T

14T

Courtney Kompelien404
Flex

8.350 8.400 8.4508.900 34.100
20 13 6T 22 14T

14T

Alii Anderson352
PMG

8.800 6.800 9.4508.650 33.700
8T 22 12T 1T 17 

17 

Karissa Schmeets443
TNT01

9.050 7.600 8.3008.500 33.450
5 18T 16T 23 18 

18 

Lucita Zoya363
Flips Gymnastics

8.650 8.100 8.5507.900 33.200
13T 15 20 20 19 

19 

Nikki Thomas390
TCT

8.100 7.900 8.7008.150 32.850
22 16 18 17T 20 

20 

Kinsley Albores351
PMG

9.150 6.600 9.0007.400 32.150
3 23 22 13 21 

21 

Paige Hauser411
Jam Hops03

8.300 8.450 8.7000.000 25.450
21 12 23 17T 22 

22 

Kylie Nissen387
TCT

0.000 7.600 9.0508.100 24.750
23 18T 19 12 23 

23 
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